GRASSY HILL MEN'S ASSOCIATION.

Grassy Hill CC

Time

Tee Sheet - 3-Day Round 2 - Sun, May 30

Players

GHMA 2021

Bob Nowlan is the Man

7:04 PM

7:12 PM

7:20 PM

7:28 PM

7:36 PM

7:44 PM

7:52 PM

8:00 PM

8:08 PM

8:16 PM

Pianello, Victor cm
Ravenelle, Tim
Egan, Jim Gm
Hoha, Jay ém

Morgillo, Michael
Porto, Michael
Boveri, Robert gm
Odoy, Edwin Gm

Evangelista, Daniel
Moore, Chris
Corris, Elaine aw
Corris, Richard

Dolson, Peter
Tobin, Robert
Pettinicchi, Michael
Zgradden, Steve

Joseph, Jay
Newlan, Kevin
Brennan, Daniel gm
Matts, Phil

Ashar, Mayank
Buckner, Dan
Poulin, Stephen
Prater, Chris

Bonetti, Tony
Korf, Steven
Boyd, Howard
Denigris, Michael

Seperack, Joseph
Steinlauf, David
Morgillo, Joe
Morgillo, Louis

Franco, Matt
Calandro, Anthony
Hayes, Mike
Savoie, James
Komoroski, George
Komoroski, Andrew
May, Scott
Oconnor, David

Note: The main tee is the White - M tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.
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